DICKEY'S

BARBEGUE PIT

esd. 1941

LEGIT. TEX%S.
BARBEGUE.

COMBO PLATES

INCLUDES 2 SIDES & A ROLL

PORK & SAUSAGE PLATE

Pulled Pork & Pork Cheddar Sausage

POULTRY PLATE

Marinated Chicken Breast
& Turkey Breast

OLD SCHOOL PLATE

Brisket & Pork Cheddar Sausage

COMPETITION PLATE

Brisket & Brisket Burnt Ends

2 MEAT PLATE
3 MEAT PLATE

1 MEAT PLATES

INCLUDES 2 SIDES & A ROLL

BRISKET PLATE

BRISKET BURNT ENDS PLATE
PULLED PORK PLATE

PORK BURNT ENDS PLATE

MARINATED CHICKEN
BREAST PLATE

TURKEY BREAST PLATE
PORK CHEDDAR SAUSAGE PLATE

SMOKY JALAPENO CHICKEN BREAST
Y2 RACK PORK RIB PLATE

25.80

19.80

23.50

25.80

24.50

25.80

21.50

21.50

20.80

20.80

16.80

16.80

20.80

16.80

31.80

/Diclfey's Barbecue Pit is a true American success story. In 1941, Travis Dickey opened the ﬂrst\
Dickey's Barbecue Pit in Dallas, Texas. Dickey was a true Texas character with a passion for
authentic, slow-smoked barbecue. Since the beginning, Dickey’s Barbecue Pit has been a truly
family business. Back then, the menu included beef brisket, potato chips, beer, bottled milk,
and sodas.

20 years later, Dickey’s Barbecue Pit expanded throughout north Texas and quickly became
known for their mouthwatering hickory-smoked barbecue. The brand has come a long way.
With more than 500 restaurants, loyal guests are what keep Dickey’s thriving. But some things
never change. Dickey's Barbecue Pit still slow-smokes all meats on site and serves up the
same quality barbecue recipes handed down for generations the same way they did in 1941.

Today we welcome you to the Dickey'’s family and thank you for becoming part of history as we

Qzare the love for LEGIT. TEXAS. BARBECUE. around the world.

BURNT ENDS 11.80

Brisket or Pork, pickles and cheese
on a brioche bun.

BEEF BRISKET 12.80
BEEF BRISKET DOUBLE CHEESE 13.80
PORK CHEDDAR SAUSAGE 11.50
MARINATED CHICKEN 9.80
SMOKY JALAPENO CHICKEN 9.80
PULLED PORK 1150
CLASSIC TURKEY 9.80
TEXAS HOT BEEF BRISKET 12.80
KICKIN' BUFFALO CHICKEN 10.80
ADD 2 SIDES TO ANY SANDWICH 5.00

SAUCES
CLASSIC BARBECUE « SPICY BARBECUE « SWEET BARBECUE
BUFFALO « BUFFALO HOT « TEXAS HOT

TOPPERS .80
CHEESE JALAPENOS COLESLAW ADDITIONAL SAUCE

RIBS & WINGS

CHOICE OF SAUCE & SERVED WITH PICKLES

12 RIBS asoo0 12 WINGS 12.50

9 RIBS 3680  JWINGS 10.50

6 RIBS 2520 6 WINGS 7.50
SAUCES

CLASSIC BARBECUE « SWEET BARBECUE  SPICY BARBECUE
BUFFALO « BUFFALO HOT « TEXAS HOT



DELUXE SIDES MEATS BY THE POUND

LOADED SIDES FIT FOR A MEAL HALF LB (225G) / FULL LB (454G)

BRISKET 18.00 / 35.80
BRISKET MAC STACK 12:50 BRISKET BURNT ENDS 19.00 / 37.80
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC STACK 10.50 PULLED PORK 15.00 / 29.80
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 10.50 PORK BURNT ENDS 16.00 / 31.80
PORK CHEDDAR SAUSAGE 15.00 / 29.80
“ MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST 12.00 / 23.80
BARBECUE BEANS 3.50 SMOKY JALAPENO CHICKEN BREAST 12.00 / 23.80
CAESAR SALAD 350 TURKEY BREAST 12.00 / 23.80
MAC & CHEESE 350
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 12 PCS 7.00 THE COMPLETE MEAL FOR FAMILY & FRIENDS
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 9 PCS 6.00 )F(eEdPsAuElfo oo 99.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 6 PCS 4.50 3 1bs.(1.36KG) of meat, 4 medium sides
SWEET CORN 3.50 Ifi-\ew EI Eﬁ% 69.50
MASHED POTATOES 3.50 2 Ibs. [908G) of meat, 3 medium sides & 6 rolls.
WAFFLE FRIES 3.50 PICNIC PACK 4950
Feeds up to 2-4.
FRENCH FRIES 350 11b. (454G) of meat, 2 medium sides &4 rolls.
ONION RINS 3.50 WING PACK 48.80

Feeds up to 4-6.
24 wings, your choice of 3 sides & 6 rolls. Includes ranch and
choice of 2 sauces.

DESSERTS NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE
XUGURL . . 2.00
pricot, Apple, Mango or Strawberry KIDS MEALS

BLONDIE BROWNIE 280 INCLUDES 1 SIDE, A ROLL & A DRINK

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE 2.80
KID'S MEAT PLATE 8.00
KID’S NUGGET PLATE 7.00

CANNED SODA 1.80

BOTTLED WATER 1.80

MINUTE MAID® REFRESH" 2.00

Apple or Orange

SINGAPORE ‘ B
CROSS STREET EXCHANGE GUE THE PERFEGT EVENT DIBKEY s

8875 0678 DICKEY'S BARBECUE PIT
OPEN 11 AM - 9 PM WE cATER DELIVERS

ANY EVENT. ANY SIZE. ANYTIME.

@ DICKEYS.COM.SG
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