

# LEGIT. TEX+S. BARBECUE.

COMBO PLATES	
<b>INCLUDES 2 SIDES &amp; A ROLL</b>	
PORK & SAUSAGE PLATE Pulled Pork & Pork Cheddar Sausage	25.80
<b>POULTRY PLATE</b> Marinated Chicken Breast & Turkey Breast	19.80
OLD SCHOOL PLATE Brisket & Pork Cheddar Sausage	23.50
COMPETITION PLATE Brisket & Brisket Burnt Ends	25.80
2 MEAT PLATE	24.50
3 MEAT PLATE	25.80

#### **1 MEAT PLATES**

INCLUDES 2 SIDES & A ROLL		
BRISKET PLATE	21.50	
BRISKET BURNT ENDS PLATE	21.50	
PULLED PORK PLATE	20.80	
PORK BURNT ENDS PLATE	20.80	
MARINATED CHICKEN Breast plate	16.80	
TURKEY BREAST PLATE	16.80	
PORK CHEDDAR SAUSAGE PLATE	20.80	
SMOKY JALAPEÑO CHICKEN BREAST	16.80	
1/2 RACK PORK RIB PLATE	31.80	

Dickey's Barbecue Pit is a true American success story. In 1941, Travis Dickey opened the first Dickey's Barbecue Pit in Dallas, Texas. Dickey was a true Texas character with a passion for authentic, slow-smoked barbecue. Since the beginning, Dickey's Barbecue Pit has been a truly family business. Back then, the menu included beef brisket, potato chips, beer, bottled milk, and sodas.

20 years later, Dickey's Barbecue Pit expanded throughout north Texas and quickly became known for their mouthwatering hickory-smoked barbecue. The brand has come a long way. With more than 500 restaurants, loyal guests are what keep Dickey's thriving. But some things never change. Dickey's Barbecue Pit still slow-smokes all meats on site and serves up the same quality barbecue recipes handed down for generations the same way they did in 1941.

Today we welcome you to the Dickey's family and thank you for becoming part of history as we share the love for LEGIT. TEXAS. BARBECUE. around the world.

# **SANDWICHES**

BURNT ENDS Brisket or Pork, pickles and cheese on a brioche bun.	11.80
BEEF BRISKET	12.80
BEEF BRISKET DOUBLE CHEESE	13.80
PORK CHEDDAR SAUSAGE	11.50
MARINATED CHICKEN	9.80
SMOKY JALAPEÑO CHICKEN	9.80
PULLED PORK	11.50
CLASSIC TURKEY	9.80
TEXAS HOT BEEF BRISKET	12.80
KICKIN' BUFFALO CHICKEN	10.80

## MAKE IT A PLATE

ADD 2 SIDES TO ANY SANDWICH

5.00

.80

#### **TOPPERS & SAUCES**

CLASSIC BARBECUE • SPICY BARBECUE • SWEET BARBECUE **BUFFALO • BUFFALO HOT • TEXAS HOT** 

TOPPERS CHEESE JALAPEÑOS COLESLAW ADDITIONAL SAUCE

## **RIBS & WINGS**

CHOICE OF SAUCE & SERVED WITH PICKLES

12 RIBS	48.00	12 WINGS	12.50
9 RIBS	36.80	9 WINGS	10.50
6 RIBS	25.20	6 WINGS	7.50

SAUCES

CLASSIC BARBECUE • SWEET BARBECUE • SPICY BARBECUE **BUFFALO • BUFFALO HOT • TEXAS HOT** 

# **DELUXE SIDES**

LOADED SIDES FIT FOR A MEAL

BRISKET MAC STACK	12.50
BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC STACK	10.50
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	10.50

#### SIDES

BARBECUE BEANS	3.50
CAESAR SALAD	3.50
MAC & CHEESE	3.50
COLESLAW	3.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 12 PCS	7.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 9 PCS	6.00
CHICKEN NUGGETS - 6 PCS	4.50
SWEET CORN	3.50
MASHED POTATOES	3.50
WAFFLE FRIES	3.50
FRENCH FRIES	3.50
ONION RINS	3.50

# DESSERTS

<b>YOGURT</b> Apricot, Apple, Mango or Strawberry	2.00
BLONDIE BROWNIE	2.80
CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE	2.80

#### DRINKS

CANNED SODA	1.80
BOTTLED WATER	1.80
MINUTE MAID <sup>®</sup> REFRESH <sup>™</sup> Apple or Orange	2.00

# MEATS BY THE POUND

BRISKET	HALF LB (225G) / FULL LB (454G) 18.00 / 35.80
<b>BRISKET BURNT ENDS</b>	19.00 / 37.80
PULLED PORK	15.00 / 29.80
PORK BURNT ENDS	16.00 / 31.80
PORK CHEDDAR SAUSAGE	15.00 / 29.80
MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST	12.00 / 23.80
SMOKY JALAPEÑO CHICKEN BREAST	12.00 / 23.80
TURKEY BREAST	12.00 / 23.80

FAMILY PLATTERS	
THE COMPLETE MEAL FOR FAMILY & FRIENDS	
<b>XL PACK</b> Feeds up to 6-8. 3 lbs.(1.36KG) of meat, 4 medium sides	99.50
FAMILY PACK Feeds up to 4-6. 2 lbs. (908G) of meat, 3 medium sides & 6 rolls.	69.50
<b>PICNIC PACK</b> Feeds up to 2-4. 1 lb. (454G) of meat, 2 medium sides & 4 rolls.	49.50
WING PACK Feeds up to 4-6. 24 wings, your choice of 3 sides & 6 rolls. Includes ranch a choice of 2 sauces	<b>48.80</b> and

choice of 2 sauces.

#### NO SUBSTITUTIONS PLEASE

#### **KIDS MEALS**

INCLUDES 1 SIDE, A ROLL & A DRINK

KID'S MEAT PLATE	8.00
KID'S SLIDER PLATE	8.00
KID'S NUGGET PLATE	7.00



8875 0678 0PEN 11 AM - 9 PM









DICKEYS.COM.SG

©2021 Dickey's Barbecue Restaurants, Inc.